7219/35 Cooper Picture Light 35cm
PRODUCT CODE: DP7219/35
MAX WATTAGE: 3.5W
VOLTAGE: 230V (AC)
BULB TYPE: LED TUBE (INTEGRAL)
Specifications
IP RATING: IP20
MATERIAL(S): PLATED STEEL
AVAILABLE FINISH: WEATHERED BRASS
 POLISHED BRASS
 POLISHED CHROME
This product is available for specific markets.
Backplate fixing hole positions:
cable entry at centre
Made in the UK
Supplied with integral LED and driver located within backplate
Fitting is dimmable with trailing edge dimmers**
Warm white tone LED (2700K)
**Dimming performance may vary between manufacturers, check minimum load and compatability
against dimmer specification.
350mm
130mm
36mm
100mm
140mm
60mm